
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 7th March, 1874.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 :—
Bank of England ... .
Bank of Ireland ..* ,*

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty ...

Telegraph Service .' ...

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year
' 1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000'
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1.873, to

7th March,
1874.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

18,919,000'
24,992,000
9,810,000

. 2,032,000
5,065,000

*4,692,000
1,100,600

360,000
*3,494,296

70,464,896

82,457,601

2,106,329

£84,563,930

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

19,550,000
23,730,000
9,264,000
2,140,000
6,900,000
3,930,000

845,000
360,000

3,419,666

70,138,666

79,481,318

2,725,906

82,207,224

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ) . , . ,. (
Other charges on [ As *}*£« the ]
Consolidated Fund) Bmlget (

Supply Services (as sanctioned by

Estimate ...

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1873-74.

£

26,750,000

1,570,000

f47,192,000

£75,512,000

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt ,

Balance, o» TftMareh, 1874:- {£* - ££-

Totals ... ..

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to

7th March,
1874.

£ -

26,176,755

1,520,885

42,402,874

70,100,514

3,176,235
285,800

3,595,982

77,158,531

6,195,003
1,210,396

£84,563,930

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

26,281,631

1,492,780

36,683,572

64,457,983

2,538,336
322,000

2,805,078

' 70,123,397

10,713,314
1,370,513

82,207,224
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* Including £653,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate,

Treasury, 10th March, 1874.

f Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.


