RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 7th March, 1874.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 7th March, 1874.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1878–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 7th March, 1874.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	_	10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt As stated in the	26,750,000	26,176,755	26,281,631
REVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Consolidated Fund Budget Supply Services (as sanctioned by	1,570,000	1,520,885	1,492,780
Customs	0 = 747 000	18,919,000 24,992,000	19,550,000 23,730,000	Parliament)	†47,192,000	42,402,874	26,683,572
Stamps	10,050,000 2,350,000 5,575,000 5,012,000	9,810,000 2,032,000 5,065,000 *4,692,000	9,264,000 2,140,000 6,900,000 3,930,000	Estimate	£75,512,000		
Telegraph Service Crown Lands	375,000	1,100,600 360,000 *3,494,296	845,000 360,000 3,419,666		Expenditure	70,100,514	64,457,983
Revenue	£73,762,000	70,464,896	70,138,666				
Total including Balance		82,457,601	79,481,318	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		2,106,329	2,725,906	Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		00,000	2,538,336 322,000 2,805,078
Auvances, under various Aces, repaid to the Exchequer		2,100,025	2,120,000	·		77,158,531	70,123,397
				Balances on 7th March, $1874:$ — $\left\{\begin{array}{c}1\\1\end{array}\right\}$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	6,195,003 1,210,396	10,713,314 1,370,513
. To	tals •••	£84,563,930	82,207,224	To	tals	£84,563,930	82,207,224

^{*} Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 10th March, 1874.

[†] Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.